
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Difference Pace
1 Randy Klein 282 27 M 1 20-29 0:18:53.8 0:18:57.3 00:03.5 6:05/M

2 Brandon Hoglund 336 33 M 1 30-39 0:19:18.8 0:19:21.7 00:02.9 6:14/M

3 Ryan Peterson 283 44 M 1 40-49 0:19:23.3 0:19:23.3 6:15/M

4 Kyle Gardner 316 23 M 2 20-29 0:20:02.9 0:20:27.6 00:24.7 6:28/M

5 Chris White 304 23 M 3 20-29 0:20:07.0 0:20:25.3 00:18.3 6:29/M

6 Bob Scott 204 47 M 2 40-49 0:20:45.8 0:21:04.1 00:18.3 6:42/M

7 David Katzer 24 45 M 3 40-49 0:20:58.1 0:20:58.1 6:46/M

8 Jaime Sarabia 317 35 M 2 30-39 0:21:05.5 0:21:24.1 00:18.6 6:48/M

9 Sam Thomas 163 13 M 1 13-19 0:21:06.7 0:21:06.7 6:48/M

10 Nick Buckingham 308 14 M 2 13-19 0:21:25.1 0:21:28.1 00:03.0 6:55/M

11 Jay Waszkewitz 259 56 M 1 50-59 0:21:28.5 0:21:32.3 00:03.8 6:55/M

12 Tom Feil 335 57 M 1 50-59 0:21:33.8 0:21:37.6 00:03.8 6:57/M

13 Greg Peterson 68 45 M 4 40-49 0:22:08.8 0:22:11.6 00:02.8 7:08/M

14 Karl Rowland 15 28 M 4 20-29 0:22:16.7 0:22:20.2 00:03.5 7:11/M

15 Charyle Castro 348 13 M 3 13-19 0:22:27.7 0:22:27.7 7:15/M

16 Robert Johnson 258 29 M 5 20-29 0:22:34.4 0:22:58.4 00:24.0 7:17/M

17 Heather Neff 343 33 F 1 30-39 0:22:57.1 0:23:01.4 00:04.3 7:24/M

18 Kate Jennings 44 46 F 1 40-49 0:23:10.2 0:23:10.2 7:28/M

19 Keith Miller 2 58 M 2 50-59 0:23:17.5 0:23:22.3 00:04.8 7:31/M

20 Amanda Zimmer 261 13 F 1 13-19 0:23:25.2 0:23:26.4 00:01.2 7:33/M

21 Casie Moe 260 14 F 2 13-19 0:23:27.2 0:23:27.2 7:34/M

22 Angel Garcia 321 14 M 4 13-19 0:24:06.4 0:24:09.2 00:02.8 7:46/M

23 Mick Yoney 305 M 2 0- 0 0:24:23.4 0:24:48.2 00:24.8 7:52/M

24 Hayley Grant 256 27 F 1 20-29 0:24:23.6 0:24:46.7 00:23.1 7:52/M

25 Whitney Graham 59 26 F 2 20-29 0:24:24.4 0:24:46.0 00:21.6 7:52/M

26 Tessa Cavaille 91 25 F 3 20-29 0:24:27.3 0:24:46.3 00:19.0 7:53/M

27 Casey Sanford 287 27 M 6 20-29 0:24:27.7 0:24:48.9 00:21.2 7:53/M

28 Tony Doan 319 31 M 3 30-39 0:24:28.5 0:24:47.6 00:19.1 7:54/M

29 Alissa Senyitko 90 29 F 4 20-29 0:24:41.5 0:24:47.0 00:05.5 7:58/M

30 Omar Kocurek 119 40 M 5 40-49 0:24:41.6 0:24:50.1 00:08.5 7:58/M

31 Neil Zimmer 262 43 M 6 40-49 0:25:08.6 0:25:11.4 00:02.8 8:06/M

32 Joel Williams 187 66 M 1 60-69 0:25:17.5 0:25:17.5 8:09/M

33 Beth Dietrich 288 47 F 2 40-49 0:25:32.6 0:25:38.7 00:06.1 8:14/M

34 Paul Wade 340 44 M 7 40-49 0:25:34.0 0:25:55.9 00:21.9 8:15/M

35 Zeb Hakos 344 44 M 8 40-49 0:25:58.5 0:26:20.5 00:22.0 8:23/M

36 Bill Kerr 215 78 M 1 70-79 0:26:07.7 0:26:11.0 00:03.3 8:25/M

37 Jennifer Witherbee 135 38 F 2 30-39 0:26:17.6 0:26:17.6 8:29/M

38 Clint Campbell 140 56 M 3 50-59 0:26:26.2 0:26:32.4 00:06.2 8:32/M

39 Joanne Uvalle 346 19 F 3 13-19 0:26:28.4 0:27:05.9 00:37.5 8:32/M

40 Glenda Milliette 151 52 F 1 50-59 0:26:35.0 0:26:38.4 00:03.4 8:35/M

41 Laura Schip 168 33 F 3 30-39 0:26:40.8 0:27:06.3 00:25.5 8:36/M

42 Chris Rieke 245 53 M 4 50-59 0:26:43.0 0:27:00.1 00:17.1 8:37/M

43 Jeanie Rieke 244 48 F 3 40-49 0:27:03.2 0:27:21.7 00:18.5 8:44/M

44 Phyllis Wright 231 59 F 2 50-59 0:27:05.8 0:27:23.7 00:17.9 8:44/M

45 Bridget Wyant 167 12 F 1 9-12 0:27:06.6 0:27:22.2 00:15.6 8:45/M

46 Sandra Lund Olsen 72 12 F 2 9-12 0:27:09.7 0:27:21.0 00:11.3 8:45/M

47 Ray Arrington 126 61 M 2 60-69 0:27:49.7 0:28:02.1 00:12.4 8:58/M

48 Brian Kelly 154 56 M 5 50-59 0:27:56.9 0:28:33.9 00:37.0 9:01/M

49 Gordon Bayes 188 65 M 3 60-69 0:28:14.0 0:28:33.4 00:19.4 9:06/M

50 Janet Erickson 194 58 F 3 50-59 0:28:38.0 0:28:59.1 00:21.1 9:14/M

51 Eric Campbell 107 28 M 7 20-29 0:28:49.0 0:28:49.0 9:18/M

52 Tanya Davis 268 37 F 4 30-39 0:28:52.1 0:29:01.3 00:09.2 9:19/M

53 Andrea Robertson 342 43 F 4 40-49 0:29:10.7 0:29:24.7 00:14.0 9:25/M
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54 Dan Feil 295 64 M 4 60-69 0:29:20.5 0:29:20.5 9:28/M

55 Marta Swanson 324 18 F 4 13-19 0:29:20.7 0:29:40.3 00:19.6 9:28/M

56 Randy Dana 147 40 M 9 40-49 0:29:36.4 0:30:20.0 00:43.6 9:33/M

57 Carey Polich 10 50 F 4 50-59 0:29:45.2 0:29:45.2 9:36/M

58 Sarah Freeman 108 8 F 1 1- 8 0:29:52.4 0:30:14.5 00:22.1 9:38/M

59 Donald Rova 210 69 M 5 60-69 0:30:23.9 0:30:31.1 00:07.2 9:48/M

60 Jeff Rova 209 39 M 4 30-39 0:30:24.6 0:30:31.9 00:07.3 9:48/M

61 Jenna Muller 224 11 F 3 9-12 0:30:45.9 0:30:47.0 00:01.1 9:55/M

62 Linda Kelly 184 49 F 5 40-49 0:30:46.0 0:31:13.5 00:27.5 9:55/M

63 Gregory Piukkula 11 58 M 6 50-59 0:30:46.6 0:31:08.4 00:21.8 9:55/M

64 Kim Logerfo 394 43 F 6 40-49 0:30:47.6 0:30:47.6 9:56/M

65 Unknown Partic. 387 M 3 0- 0 0:30:48.2 0:30:48.2 9:56/M

66 Kathy Pfeiff 186 51 F 5 50-59 0:31:20.3 0:31:25.4 00:05.1 10:06/M

67 Madeleine Jennings 45 17 F 5 13-19 0:31:22.5 0:31:26.0 00:03.5 10:07/M

68 Shelby Simmons 255 25 F 5 20-29 0:31:51.0 0:32:39.0 00:48.0 10:16/M

69 Andrea Waldron 200 30 F 5 30-39 0:31:54.0 0:32:41.8 00:47.8 10:17/M

70 Sarah Goyne 208 12 F 4 9-12 0:32:00.4 0:32:09.2 00:08.8 10:19/M

71 Amy Sletten 253 42 F 7 40-49 0:32:11.8 0:32:43.5 00:31.7 10:23/M

72 Jocelyn Macdonald 104 32 F 6 30-39 0:32:12.7 0:32:29.2 00:16.5 10:23/M

73 Marcie Glenn 99 35 F 7 30-39 0:32:14.2 0:32:31.1 00:16.9 10:24/M

74 Lisa Sloan 21 50 F 6 50-59 0:32:16.1 0:32:40.4 00:24.3 10:25/M

75 Vanessa Johnson 211 37 F 8 30-39 0:32:26.6 0:32:45.2 00:18.6 10:28/M

76 Nadia Van Wechel 67 8 F 2 1- 8 0:32:29.5 0:32:56.0 00:26.5 10:29/M

77 Andrew VanWechel 117 30 M 5 30-39 0:32:30.0 0:32:56.7 00:26.7 10:29/M

78 Joy Tait 145 0 F 1 0- 0 0:33:03.6 0:33:18.0 00:14.4 10:40/M

79 Zoe Thomas 162 7 F 3 1- 8 0:33:08.8 0:33:16.2 00:07.4 10:41/M

80 Shannon Tait 143 0 F 2 0- 0 0:33:25.1 0:33:38.8 00:13.7 10:47/M

81 Kayla Schober 27 40 F 8 40-49 0:33:44.7 0:34:00.3 00:15.6 10:53/M

82 Ki Ja Han 118 39 F 9 30-39 0:33:49.9 0:34:07.8 00:17.9 10:55/M

83 Celeste Thomas 161 43 F 9 40-49 0:33:50.0 0:33:57.2 00:07.2 10:55/M

84 Karen Smith 155 52 F 7 50-59 0:34:24.3 0:34:51.1 00:26.8 11:06/M

85 Tia Catli 390 40 F 10 40-49 0:34:35.9 0:34:49.1 00:13.2 11:09/M

86 Brittney Richter 79 28 F 6 20-29 0:34:56.6 0:35:34.6 00:38.0 11:16/M

87 Amber Moore 218 23 F 7 20-29 0:35:10.2 0:35:43.0 00:32.8 11:21/M

88 Leslie Tackitt 193 29 F 8 20-29 0:35:11.2 0:35:42.4 00:31.2 11:21/M

89 Mey Broome 201 30 F 10 30-39 0:35:12.1 0:35:45.7 00:33.6 11:21/M

90 Blanca Lehman 46 24 F 9 20-29 0:35:12.3 0:35:45.3 00:33.0 11:21/M

91 Tracey Craig 221 42 F 11 40-49 0:35:20.8 0:35:31.3 00:10.5 11:24/M

92 April Cayton 23 36 F 11 30-39 0:35:22.9 0:35:34.4 00:11.5 11:25/M

93 Kristina Wells 74 26 F 10 20-29 0:35:26.9 0:35:57.4 00:30.5 11:26/M

94 Kimberlee Craig 93 55 F 8 50-59 0:35:51.4 0:36:32.6 00:41.2 11:34/M

95 Paul West 203 48 M 10 40-49 0:35:53.2 0:36:12.6 00:19.4 11:35/M

96 Kristopher Austin 51 32 M 6 30-39 0:35:57.3 0:36:23.1 00:25.8 11:36/M

97 Crystal Austin 50 31 F 12 30-39 0:35:57.4 0:36:22.9 00:25.5 11:36/M

98 Russell Smith 156 53 M 7 50-59 0:36:09.3 0:36:35.8 00:26.5 11:40/M

99 Chris Rayner 120 61 F 1 60-69 0:36:10.6 0:36:21.8 00:11.2 11:40/M

100 Kathie Morgan 16 44 F 12 40-49 0:36:15.9 0:37:17.9 01:02.0 11:42/M

101 Trudy Soost 219 47 F 13 40-49 0:36:22.8 0:36:42.6 00:19.8 11:44/M

102 Sam Swanson 327 15 F 6 13-19 0:36:28.6 0:36:50.5 00:21.9 11:46/M

103 Olin Tichy 347 44 M 11 40-49 0:36:38.3 0:36:57.9 00:19.6 11:49/M

104 Casey Sorensen 97 20 M 8 20-29 0:36:44.4 0:37:11.8 00:27.4 11:51/M

105 Cindi Thrift 98 36 F 13 30-39 0:36:46.3 0:37:13.9 00:27.6 11:52/M

106 Carrie Sorensen 96 42 F 14 40-49 0:36:46.4 0:37:13.4 00:27.0 11:52/M

107 Jennifer Christensen 249 38 F 14 30-39 0:36:48.3 0:37:04.1 00:15.8 11:52/M

108 Teri Jungk 164 64 F 2 60-69 0:37:21.2 0:37:23.8 00:02.6 12:03/M

109 Lei Warren 264 34 F 15 30-39 0:37:27.3 0:37:39.2 00:11.9 12:05/M

110 Heather Kelly 192 31 F 16 30-39 0:37:41.6 0:38:20.2 00:38.6 12:09/M

111 Leanne Lawson 191 34 F 17 30-39 0:37:42.2 0:38:19.6 00:37.4 12:10/M

112 Katlyn Sandvick 286 13 F 7 13-19 0:38:16.5 0:38:24.5 00:08.0 12:21/M

113 Mary West 216 48 F 15 40-49 0:38:24.2 0:38:44.4 00:20.2 12:23/M
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114 Josie Galluey 314 13 F 8 13-19 0:38:30.5 0:38:38.6 00:08.1 12:25/M

115 Maryjo DuRuz 185 57 F 9 50-59 0:39:08.8 0:39:14.0 00:05.2 12:37/M

116 Johanna Oscarson 102 13 F 9 13-19 0:39:26.2 0:39:57.1 00:30.9 12:43/M

117 Lorinda Oscarson 101 43 F 16 40-49 0:39:31.5 0:39:59.3 00:27.8 12:45/M

118 Dan Gruenberg 174 24 M 9 20-29 0:39:37.8 0:40:11.7 00:33.9 12:47/M

119 Zack Serafini 241 10 M 1 9-12 0:39:55.7 0:40:31.7 00:36.0 12:53/M

120 Bryce Lamar 180 8 M 1 1- 8 0:39:59.1 0:40:04.6 00:05.5 12:54/M

121 Neil Carleton 157 12 M 2 9-12 0:40:01.0 0:40:20.5 00:19.5 12:55/M

122 Savanna Hania 138 10 F 5 9-12 0:40:02.8 0:40:26.2 00:23.4 12:55/M

123 Sharon Nieman 25 54 F 10 50-59 0:40:05.0 0:40:41.3 00:36.3 12:56/M

124 Cheryl Kametz 328 53 F 11 50-59 0:40:27.1 0:40:52.7 00:25.6 13:03/M

125 Dana Ellis 128 54 F 12 50-59 0:40:36.8 0:41:01.6 00:24.8 13:06/M

126 Delacey Machus 84 13 F 10 13-19 0:40:39.2 0:40:49.0 00:09.8 13:07/M

127 Darci McGuire 26 43 F 17 40-49 0:40:39.8 0:40:39.8 13:07/M

128 Nora Hollingsworth 329 11 F 6 9-12 0:40:39.9 0:40:49.0 00:09.1 13:07/M

129 Emily Larsen 70 11 F 7 9-12 0:40:40.6 0:40:49.8 00:09.2 13:07/M

130 Catherine Willard 197 37 F 18 30-39 0:40:43.3 0:41:30.9 00:47.6 13:08/M

131 Eli Willard 198 5 M 2 1- 8 0:40:49.7 0:41:29.9 00:40.2 13:10/M

132 Wendy Hania 137 41 F 18 40-49 0:40:50.5 0:41:28.4 00:37.9 13:10/M

133 Cavan Willard 199 3 M 3 1- 8 0:40:54.0 0:41:39.3 00:45.3 13:12/M

134 Cera VanWechel 116 29 F 11 20-29 0:40:54.1 0:41:22.0 00:27.9 13:12/M

135 Dixie Hania 136 11 F 8 9-12 0:40:59.9 0:41:22.8 00:22.9 13:13/M

136 Paul Willard 196 44 M 12 40-49 0:41:00.6 0:41:41.6 00:41.0 13:14/M

137 Larry Jungk 165 64 M 6 60-69 0:41:08.3 0:41:12.3 00:04.0 13:16/M

138 Jeanette Clark 86 26 F 12 20-29 0:41:12.5 0:41:25.5 00:13.0 13:17/M

139 Bill Haven 213 70 M 2 70-79 0:41:27.8 0:41:27.8 13:22/M

140 Siera Barnes 217 14 F 11 13-19 0:41:38.3 0:42:09.7 00:31.4 13:26/M

141 David Danbom 176 75 M 3 70-79 0:41:43.3 0:42:07.7 00:24.4 13:27/M

142 Cynthia Davis 383 58 F 13 50-59 0:43:15.4 0:43:22.3 00:06.9 13:57/M

143 Wendy Guijosa 345 12 F 9 9-12 0:43:46.3 0:44:26.2 00:39.9 14:07/M

144 Kimberlee Green 341 26 F 13 20-29 0:43:46.7 0:44:12.9 00:26.2 14:07/M

145 Emma Mack 294 F 3 0- 0 0:44:18.0 0:44:26.5 00:08.5 14:17/M

146 Mary Couchee 92 59 F 14 50-59 0:45:00.2 0:45:08.6 00:08.4 14:31/M

147 Ronna Currier 47 66 F 3 60-69 0:45:00.2 0:45:09.1 00:08.9 14:31/M

148 Gerald Schmidt 206 61 M 7 60-69 0:45:16.2 0:45:16.2 14:36/M

149 Chris Kollmyer 298 65 F 4 60-69 0:45:25.1 0:45:36.1 00:11.0 14:39/M

150 Shirley Carlson 220 63 F 5 60-69 0:45:30.2 0:45:30.2 14:41/M

151 Nila Serafini 240 33 F 19 30-39 0:45:40.3 0:46:16.8 00:36.5 14:44/M

152 Britney Serafini 242 12 F 10 9-12 0:45:41.1 0:46:17.2 00:36.1 14:44/M

153 Suzanna Johnson 49 56 F 15 50-59 0:45:49.1 0:46:09.4 00:20.3 14:47/M

154 Lisa Ross 17 54 F 16 50-59 0:46:10.7 0:46:10.7 14:54/M

155 Aimee Seely-Fadich 251 41 F 19 40-49 0:46:17.3 0:46:35.0 00:17.7 14:56/M

156 Wendy Focht 250 48 F 20 40-49 0:46:18.8 0:46:33.4 00:14.6 14:56/M

157 Christena McClellan 28 26 F 14 20-29 0:46:21.5 0:46:42.1 00:20.6 14:57/M

158 Candi West 3 44 F 21 40-49 0:46:24.0 0:46:43.7 00:19.7 14:58/M

159 Carrol Palmbush 232 64 F 6 60-69 0:46:30.5 0:46:46.4 00:15.9 15:00/M

160 Mary Boyd 183 0 F 4 0- 0 0:46:36.9 0:47:08.5 00:31.6 15:02/M

161 Char Tait 142 0 F 5 0- 0 0:46:37.4 0:47:07.6 00:30.2 15:02/M

162 Terrie Carleton 160 0 F 6 0- 0 0:46:41.2 0:47:09.2 00:28.0 15:04/M

163 Barbara Senyitko 132 55 F 17 50-59 0:46:59.1 0:47:05.6 00:06.5 15:09/M

164 Candis Int-Hout 19 55 F 18 50-59 0:47:00.4 0:47:05.4 00:05.0 15:10/M

165 Sarah Romppanen 175 22 F 15 20-29 0:47:09.2 0:47:43.3 00:34.1 15:13/M

166 Kalee Simmons 87 32 F 20 30-39 0:47:12.3 0:47:37.1 00:24.8 15:14/M

167 Claudia Wells-Beneze 88 56 F 19 50-59 0:47:13.9 0:47:37.4 00:23.5 15:14/M

168 Michelle Rogge 57 39 F 21 30-39 0:47:21.4 0:47:40.6 00:19.2 15:16/M

169 Shawna Rightmier 222 41 F 22 40-49 0:47:21.8 0:47:39.8 00:18.0 15:16/M

170 Lannette Yorgason 103 36 F 22 30-39 0:47:22.5 0:47:41.1 00:18.6 15:17/M

171 Laura Folsom 123 51 F 20 50-59 0:47:23.5 0:47:54.7 00:31.2 15:17/M

172 Jill Hendricks 322 46 F 23 40-49 0:47:25.0 0:47:39.9 00:14.9 15:18/M

173 Haley Dane 293 35 F 23 30-39 0:47:26.3 0:47:42.4 00:16.1 15:18/M
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174 Alicia Snyder 205 41 F 24 40-49 0:47:26.7 0:47:41.7 00:15.0 15:18/M

175 Ruth Keys 227 53 F 21 50-59 0:47:55.3 0:47:55.3 15:27/M

176 Maria Alice Harsh 338 60 F 7 60-69 0:47:58.5 0:48:32.2 00:33.7 15:28/M

177 Steve Bovingdon 337 44 M 13 40-49 0:48:00.1 0:48:32.3 00:32.2 15:29/M

178 Mary Pederson 301 54 F 22 50-59 0:48:12.8 0:48:52.6 00:39.8 15:33/M

179 Eireann Pederson 300 27 F 16 20-29 0:48:14.6 0:48:55.6 00:41.0 15:34/M

180 Christina Perez 36 36 F 24 30-39 0:48:15.7 0:48:57.0 00:41.3 15:34/M

181 Mallory Machus 85 50 F 23 50-59 0:48:16.5 0:48:58.5 00:42.0 15:34/M

182 Ziki Tait 146 0 M 4 0- 0 0:48:21.5 0:48:54.8 00:33.3 15:36/M

183 Jack Tait 144 0 M 5 0- 0 0:48:22.1 0:48:54.7 00:32.6 15:36/M

184 Sally Coleman 281 57 F 24 50-59 0:48:24.4 0:49:05.2 00:40.8 15:37/M

185 Steve Palmbush 233 67 M 8 60-69 0:48:25.0 0:48:41.0 00:16.0 15:37/M

186 Phyllis Coleman 254 57 F 25 50-59 0:48:25.6 0:49:05.6 00:40.0 15:37/M

187 Lori Everett 33 57 F 26 50-59 0:48:25.8 0:49:03.9 00:38.1 15:37/M

188 Alyson Johnson 332 46 F 25 40-49 0:48:29.3 0:49:32.4 01:03.1 15:38/M

189 Marion Berstrom 177 67 F 8 60-69 0:49:15.2 0:49:29.9 00:14.7 15:53/M

190 Bob Vanlith 247 36 M 7 30-39 0:49:19.1 0:49:53.7 00:34.6 15:55/M

191 Chad Vanlith 307 23 M 10 20-29 0:49:20.6 0:49:54.5 00:33.9 15:55/M

192 Anne Clausen 71 51 F 27 50-59 0:49:26.8 0:49:40.9 00:14.1 15:57/M

193 Paul Palumbo 228 52 M 8 50-59 0:49:27.3 0:49:42.3 00:15.0 15:57/M

194 Tammy Johnson 311 F 7 0- 0 0:49:33.2 0:50:03.5 00:30.3 15:59/M

195 Angela Games 243 32 F 25 30-39 0:49:34.3 0:50:04.2 00:29.9 15:59/M

196 Vicki Hoffman 141 52 F 28 50-59 0:49:37.1 0:50:27.3 00:50.2 16:00/M

197 Bob Vanlith 267 56 M 9 50-59 0:49:46.6 0:50:23.3 00:36.7 16:03/M

198 Jennifer Jacobson 309 F 8 0- 0 0:49:53.7 0:50:22.9 00:29.2 16:05/M

199 Carolyn Burdick 100 31 F 26 30-39 0:49:56.0 0:51:03.9 01:07.9 16:06/M

200 Amber Corrigan 95 29 F 17 20-29 0:49:57.2 0:51:05.6 01:08.4 16:07/M

201 Jamie Mack 207 29 F 18 20-29 0:50:00.4 0:51:07.4 01:07.0 16:08/M

202 Colleen Miller 48 31 F 27 30-39 0:50:13.5 0:51:18.5 01:05.0 16:12/M

203 Unknown Partic. 325 M 6 0- 0 0:50:20.2 0:50:43.2 00:23.0 16:14/M

204 Gail Degrave 384 59 F 29 50-59 0:50:20.4 0:51:26.3 01:05.9 16:14/M

205 Judy Rector 252 60 F 9 60-69 0:50:22.8 0:50:59.7 00:36.9 16:15/M

206 Myna Simpson 124 56 F 30 50-59 0:50:27.7 0:50:31.2 00:03.5 16:16/M

207 Carolyn Simpson 182 74 F 1 70-79 0:50:28.7 0:50:30.9 00:02.2 16:17/M

208 Penny McGrath 139 51 F 31 50-59 0:50:30.6 0:50:31.7 00:01.1 16:17/M

209 Kasi Wells 76 23 F 19 20-29 0:50:40.8 0:51:33.3 00:52.5 16:21/M

210 Sue Walsh 153 58 F 32 50-59 0:50:46.0 0:51:29.4 00:43.4 16:23/M

211 Brandon Agostinelli 270 37 M 8 30-39 0:50:48.9 0:52:13.8 01:24.9 16:23/M

212 Tara Kalian 269 36 F 28 30-39 0:50:49.5 0:52:12.5 01:23.0 16:24/M

213 Marci Dana 148 40 F 26 40-49 0:50:49.7 0:51:34.3 00:44.6 16:24/M

214 Mariah Dana 150 9 F 11 9-12 0:50:50.5 0:51:34.0 00:43.5 16:24/M

215 Debby Wells 75 54 F 33 50-59 0:50:50.6 0:51:32.6 00:42.0 16:24/M

216 Steven Roach 61 46 M 14 40-49 0:51:04.4 0:51:31.0 00:26.6 16:28/M

217 Marcia Maloney 29 37 F 29 30-39 0:51:20.1 0:51:49.7 00:29.6 16:34/M

218 Fran Maloney 63 56 F 34 50-59 0:51:20.7 0:51:49.2 00:28.5 16:34/M

219 Kristin Erickson 60 39 F 30 30-39 0:51:31.6 0:51:31.6 16:37/M

220 Kylee Rynd 333 5 M 4 1- 8 0:51:59.7 0:52:56.2 00:56.5 16:46/M

221 Jannel Rynd 334 33 F 31 30-39 0:52:00.2 0:52:56.9 00:56.7 16:46/M

222 Diane Watson 32 48 M 15 40-49 0:52:08.4 0:52:42.8 00:34.4 16:49/M

223 Jonna Valdez 64 27 F 20 20-29 0:52:08.9 0:52:59.7 00:50.8 16:49/M

224 Karissa Harle 66 30 F 32 30-39 0:52:09.1 0:53:01.6 00:52.5 16:49/M

225 Vince Nardone 31 54 M 10 50-59 0:52:09.8 0:52:44.7 00:34.9 16:49/M

226 Linda Bollinger 105 53 F 35 50-59 0:52:10.9 0:52:44.1 00:33.2 16:50/M

227 Kristin Maas 81 32 F 33 30-39 0:52:12.8 0:52:58.4 00:45.6 16:50/M

228 Kathy Soost 212 16 F 12 13-19 0:52:47.7 0:53:33.4 00:45.7 17:02/M

229 Emma Palumbo 229 16 F 13 13-19 0:52:47.9 0:53:33.8 00:45.9 17:02/M

230 Shanan Lloyd 226 16 F 14 13-19 0:52:48.9 0:53:33.6 00:44.7 17:02/M

231 Alyssa Lamar 178 10 F 12 9-12 0:53:00.8 0:53:59.0 00:58.2 17:06/M

232 Joanie Hart 190 50 F 36 50-59 0:53:26.3 0:53:57.1 00:30.8 17:14/M

233 Anita Day 326 57 F 37 50-59 0:53:28.2 0:53:57.4 00:29.2 17:15/M
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234 Kayden Gardner 237 9 F 13 9-12 0:53:45.5 0:54:43.7 00:58.2 17:20/M

235 Denise Stanton 299 57 F 38 50-59 0:53:45.8 0:54:26.7 00:40.9 17:20/M

236 Bret Gardner 34 38 M 9 30-39 0:53:47.7 0:54:44.8 00:57.1 17:21/M

237 Pat Mardone 381 75 M 4 70-79 0:53:47.9 0:54:27.9 00:40.0 17:21/M

238 Sheri Lamar 181 42 F 27 40-49 0:53:57.4 0:54:51.9 00:54.5 17:24/M

239 Brett Lamar 179 43 M 16 40-49 0:54:00.5 0:54:53.8 00:53.3 17:25/M

240 Mary Potter 7 50 F 39 50-59 0:54:21.3 0:55:10.8 00:49.5 17:32/M

241 Rachael Byrd 6 26 F 21 20-29 0:54:21.7 0:55:10.4 00:48.7 17:32/M

242 arah Thesenvitz 289 50 F 40 50-59 0:54:28.8 0:55:06.7 00:37.9 17:34/M

243 Sue Burget 318 56 F 41 50-59 0:54:29.3 0:55:08.2 00:38.9 17:35/M

244 Sandy Bisordi 320 57 F 42 50-59 0:54:31.3 0:55:09.0 00:37.7 17:35/M

245 Kurt Wyant 133 53 M 11 50-59 0:54:36.0 0:54:56.7 00:20.7 17:37/M

246 Mary Horlebein 214 48 F 28 40-49 0:54:44.7 0:54:58.8 00:14.1 17:39/M

247 Jamie Gruenberg 173 25 F 22 20-29 0:54:45.4 0:55:43.3 00:57.9 17:40/M

248 Don Van Wechel 169 58 M 12 50-59 0:54:46.9 0:54:54.5 00:07.6 17:40/M

249 Steve Gruenberg 172 29 M 11 20-29 0:54:47.1 0:55:44.6 00:57.5 17:40/M

250 Ruth Van Wechel 170 58 F 43 50-59 0:54:49.9 0:54:54.1 00:04.2 17:41/M

251 Julie Schwartz 331 46 F 29 40-49 0:55:02.4 0:55:40.0 00:37.6 17:45/M

252 Crista Mack 292 49 F 30 40-49 0:55:03.4 0:55:40.1 00:36.7 17:45/M

253 Carolyn Dimico 386 0 F 9 0- 0 0:55:07.2 0:55:07.2 17:47/M

254 James Young 263 74 M 5 70-79 0:55:09.0 0:56:01.5 00:52.5 17:47/M

255 Nancy Culliton 127 67 F 10 60-69 0:55:27.4 0:55:39.0 00:11.6 17:53/M

256 Linda Bradley 125 61 F 11 60-69 0:55:29.5 0:55:38.6 00:09.1 17:54/M

257 Unknown Partic. 246 M 7 0- 0 0:56:01.2 0:56:09.0 00:07.8 18:04/M

258 Hannah Hubbard 130 69 F 12 60-69 0:56:09.7 0:56:56.2 00:46.5 18:07/M

259 Roxine Mahoney 223 67 F 13 60-69 0:56:10.0 0:56:10.0 18:07/M

260 Elbert Hubbard 131 75 M 6 70-79 0:56:11.7 0:56:57.7 00:46.0 18:07/M

261 Randi Burchett 55 40 F 31 40-49 0:56:27.8 0:57:14.8 00:47.0 18:13/M

262 Alexis Burchett 56 16 F 15 13-19 0:56:29.1 0:57:15.4 00:46.3 18:13/M

263 Diane Earney 52 60 F 14 60-69 0:56:31.2 0:56:47.8 00:16.6 18:14/M

264 Carmen Torgler 236 52 F 44 50-59 0:56:33.1 0:57:25.9 00:52.8 18:15/M

265 Gay Fragnito Valdez 65 49 F 32 40-49 0:56:33.5 0:57:17.5 00:44.0 18:15/M

266 Debbie Turner 80 54 F 45 50-59 0:56:33.8 0:57:17.6 00:43.8 18:15/M

267 Deborah Hartl 73 48 F 33 40-49 0:56:34.0 0:57:25.2 00:51.2 18:15/M

268 Wanda Celeone 114 48 F 34 40-49 0:56:34.3 0:56:48.2 00:13.9 18:15/M

269 Jenny McIver 78 38 F 34 30-39 0:56:34.3 0:57:26.0 00:51.7 18:15/M

270 Sheryl Schwader 9 46 F 35 40-49 0:56:36.9 0:56:53.5 00:16.6 18:15/M

271 Melinda Burchett 106 37 F 35 30-39 0:56:49.4 0:57:38.1 00:48.7 18:20/M

272 Sarah Jaquet 234 33 F 36 30-39 0:56:58.3 0:57:38.3 00:40.0 18:23/M

273 Anne Hess 235 57 F 46 50-59 0:57:00.3 0:57:42.7 00:42.4 18:23/M

274 Rich Farrell 290 68 M 9 60-69 0:57:12.4 0:58:14.5 01:02.1 18:27/M

275 Kathy Farrell 291 57 F 47 50-59 0:57:13.3 0:58:14.9 01:01.6 18:27/M

276 Unknown Partic. 380 M 8 0- 0 0:57:50.7 0:58:36.4 00:45.7 18:39/M

277 Tammy Hartnett 22 47 F 36 40-49 0:57:52.0 0:58:04.1 00:12.1 18:40/M

278 Ted Higley 134 71 M 7 70-79 0:57:52.5 0:58:35.7 00:43.2 18:40/M

279 Nate Peterson 272 5 M 5 1- 8 0:58:02.5 0:59:05.0 01:02.5 18:43/M

280 Margi Peterson 273 49 F 37 40-49 0:58:12.7 0:59:12.3 00:59.6 18:46/M

281 Carolyn Jacobson 310 F 10 0- 0 0:59:10.7 0:59:40.5 00:29.8 19:05/M

282 Jessica Jacobson 306 F 11 0- 0 0:59:11.1 0:59:41.9 00:30.8 19:05/M

283 Joshua Peterson 271 10 M 3 9-12 0:59:11.5 0:59:11.5 19:05/M

284 Chaz Heath 315 19 M 5 13-19 0:59:11.6 0:59:41.8 00:30.2 19:05/M

285 Mike Steele 382 28 M 12 20-29 0:59:29.5 1:00:27.5 00:58.0 19:11/M

286 Margery Gray 113 61 F 15 60-69 0:59:32.7 0:59:43.0 00:10.3 19:12/M

287 Suzanne Newby 109 70 F 2 70-79 0:59:34.1 0:59:43.6 00:09.5 19:13/M

288 Susan Stephens 18 52 F 48 50-59 0:59:54.6 1:00:47.1 00:52.5 19:19/M

289 Connie Nusbaum 30 55 F 49 50-59 0:59:55.4 1:00:46.2 00:50.8 19:20/M

290 Robin Cooke 115 85 F 1 80-99 1:00:13.5 1:00:25.3 00:11.8 19:25/M

291 Virginia Rutherford 339 0 F 12 0- 0 1:00:14.5 1:00:25.8 00:11.3 19:26/M

292 Jill Milner 265 53 F 50 50-59 1:00:18.0 1:01:56.5 01:38.5 19:27/M

293 Chrys Fine 257 47 F 38 40-49 1:00:18.1 1:01:57.7 01:39.6 19:27/M
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294 Jeff Zent 397 46 M 17 40-49 1:00:29.4 1:00:29.4 19:31/M

295 Ellen Reh 399 42 F 39 40-49 1:00:29.4 1:00:29.4 19:31/M

296 Camille Zent 396 5 F 4 1- 8 1:00:30.1 1:00:30.1 19:31/M

297 Unknown Partic. 388 M 9 0- 0 1:00:39.3 1:00:39.3 19:34/M

298 Trent Zent 398 10 M 4 9-12 1:00:47.6 1:00:47.6 19:36/M

299 Jennifer Hernandez 1 50 F 51 50-59 1:01:20.3 1:01:54.8 00:34.5 19:47/M

300 Linda Sisco 129 0 F 13 0- 0 1:02:18.4 1:03:29.2 01:10.8 20:06/M

301 Nelda Monteleone 58 84 F 2 80-99 1:03:47.1 1:05:08.6 01:21.5 20:35/M

302 Jo Miller 330 57 F 52 50-59 1:03:53.8 1:05:16.1 01:22.3 20:36/M

303 Ann Cooper 77 57 F 53 50-59 1:03:55.0 1:05:16.9 01:21.9 20:37/M

304 Maureen Henry 202 53 F 54 50-59 1:04:10.0 1:04:13.4 00:03.4 20:42/M

305 Unknown Partic. 266 M 10 0- 0 1:04:27.7 1:04:56.5 00:28.8 20:47/M

306 Linda Stone 166 61 F 16 60-69 1:04:30.0 1:04:58.7 00:28.7 20:48/M

307 Barbara Bowles 313 51 F 55 50-59 1:04:48.0 1:05:37.8 00:49.8 20:54/M

308 Cindy Simmons 35 51 F 56 50-59 1:04:48.2 1:05:37.4 00:49.2 20:54/M

309 Ann Waldron 284 0 F 14 0- 0 1:04:48.4 1:06:09.5 01:21.1 20:54/M

310 Enza McCormick 285 67 F 17 60-69 1:04:50.5 1:06:11.1 01:20.6 20:55/M

311 Sue Hames 89 70 F 3 70-79 1:05:05.3 1:05:05.3 21:00/M

312 Kim Thorpe 312 F 15 0- 0 1:05:52.7 1:06:46.1 00:53.4 21:15/M

313 Donna Seaman 248 68 F 18 60-69 1:06:01.8 1:07:15.6 01:13.8 21:18/M

314 Anna Domanska 350 0 F 16 0- 0 1:06:08.4 1:07:21.0 01:12.6 21:20/M

315 Unknown Partic. 349 M 11 0- 0 1:06:19.5 1:07:32.0 01:12.5 21:24/M

316 Cindy Sehorn 195 53 F 57 50-59 1:07:26.6 1:07:31.2 00:04.6 21:45/M

317 Kerri Kramer 239 52 F 58 50-59 1:07:41.3 1:07:41.3 21:50/M

318 Tom Needham 238 55 M 13 50-59 1:07:43.0 1:07:43.0 21:51/M

319 Ron Huffer 110 81 M 1 80-99 1:07:44.8 1:08:26.2 00:41.4 21:51/M

320 Betty Huffer 111 78 F 4 70-79 1:07:45.4 1:08:24.6 00:39.2 21:51/M

321 Janet Olivier 53 58 F 59 50-59 1:10:30.9 1:11:26.6 00:55.7 22:45/M

322 Charlotte Napiontek 54 64 F 19 60-69 1:10:34.4 1:11:29.9 00:55.5 22:46/M

323 Unknown Partic. 392 M 12 0- 0 1:10:50.3 1:10:50.3 22:51/M

324 Unknown Partic. 391 M 13 0- 0 1:10:53.1 1:10:53.1 22:52/M

325 Kathleen Seureau 4 67 F 20 60-69 1:11:05.5 1:11:55.9 00:50.4 22:56/M

326 Lawrence Seureau 5 69 M 10 60-69 1:11:13.1 1:11:59.6 00:46.5 22:58/M

327 Norma Shourd 297 0 F 17 0- 0 1:12:27.3 1:13:37.3 01:10.0 23:22/M

328 Debbie Love 296 52 F 60 50-59 1:13:37.1 1:13:37.1 23:45/M

5K Overall Page 6 of 14



Place Name

Bib 

No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Place Name

Bib 

No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Joy Tait 145 78 0:33:03.6 0:33:18.0 00:14.4 10:40/M

2 Shannon Tait 143 80 0:33:25.1 0:33:38.8 00:13.7 10:47/M

3 Emma Mack 294 145 0:44:18.0 0:44:26.5 00:08.5 14:17/M

4 Mary Boyd 183 160 0:46:36.9 0:47:08.5 00:31.6 15:02/M

5 Char Tait 142 161 0:46:37.4 0:47:07.6 00:30.2 15:02/M

6 Terrie Carleton 160 162 0:46:41.2 0:47:09.2 00:28.0 15:04/M

7 Tammy Johnson 311 194 0:49:33.2 0:50:03.5 00:30.3 15:59/M

8 Jennifer Jacobson 309 198 0:49:53.7 0:50:22.9 00:29.2 16:05/M

9 Carolyn Dimico 386 253 0:55:07.2 0:55:07.2 17:47/M

10 Carolyn Jacobson 310 281 0:59:10.7 0:59:40.5 00:29.8 19:05/M

11 Jessica Jacobson 306 282 0:59:11.1 0:59:41.9 00:30.8 19:05/M

12 Virginia Rutherford 339 291 1:00:14.5 1:00:25.8 00:11.3 19:26/M

13 Linda Sisco 129 300 1:02:18.4 1:03:29.2 01:10.8 20:06/M

14 Ann Waldron 284 309 1:04:48.4 1:06:09.5 01:21.1 20:54/M

15 Kim Thorpe 312 312 1:05:52.7 1:06:46.1 00:53.4 21:15/M

16 Anna Domanska 350 314 1:06:08.4 1:07:21.0 01:12.6 21:20/M

17 Norma Shourd 297 327 1:12:27.3 1:13:37.3 01:10.0 23:22/M

Place Name

Bib 

No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Sarah Freeman 108 8 58 0:29:52.4 0:30:14.5 00:22.1 9:38/M

2 Nadia Van Wechel 67 8 76 0:32:29.5 0:32:56.0 00:26.5 10:29/M

3 Zoe Thomas 162 7 79 0:33:08.8 0:33:16.2 00:07.4 10:41/M

4 Camille Zent 396 5 296 1:00:30.1 1:00:30.1 19:31/M

Place Name

Bib 

No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Bridget Wyant 167 12 45 0:27:06.6 0:27:22.2 00:15.6 8:45/M

2 Sandra Lund Olsen 72 12 46 0:27:09.7 0:27:21.0 00:11.3 8:45/M

3 Jenna Muller 224 11 61 0:30:45.9 0:30:47.0 00:01.1 9:55/M

4 Sarah Goyne 208 12 70 0:32:00.4 0:32:09.2 00:08.8 10:19/M

5 Savanna Hania 138 10 122 0:40:02.8 0:40:26.2 00:23.4 12:55/M

6 Nora Hollingsworth 329 11 128 0:40:39.9 0:40:49.0 00:09.1 13:07/M

7 Emily Larsen 70 11 129 0:40:40.6 0:40:49.8 00:09.2 13:07/M

8 Dixie Hania 136 11 135 0:40:59.9 0:41:22.8 00:22.9 13:13/M

9 Wendy Guijosa 345 12 143 0:43:46.3 0:44:26.2 00:39.9 14:07/M

10 Britney Serafini 242 12 152 0:45:41.1 0:46:17.2 00:36.1 14:44/M

11 Mariah Dana 150 9 214 0:50:50.5 0:51:34.0 00:43.5 16:24/M

12 Alyssa Lamar 178 10 231 0:53:00.8 0:53:59.0 00:58.2 17:06/M

13 Kayden Gardner 237 9 234 0:53:45.5 0:54:43.7 00:58.2 17:20/M

Chelan Chase 5K Run
Age Group Finish List
Saturday, October 16, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 0 and under

If you have a question about results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Female 1 to 8

Female 9 to 12
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Place Name

Bib 

No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name

Bib 

No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Amanda Zimmer 261 13 20 0:23:25.2 0:23:26.4 00:01.2 7:33/M

2 Casie Moe 260 14 21 0:23:27.2 0:23:27.2 7:34/M

3 Joanne Uvalle 346 19 39 0:26:28.4 0:27:05.9 00:37.5 8:32/M

4 Marta Swanson 324 18 55 0:29:20.7 0:29:40.3 00:19.6 9:28/M

5 Madeleine Jennings 45 17 67 0:31:22.5 0:31:26.0 00:03.5 10:07/M

6 Sam Swanson 327 15 102 0:36:28.6 0:36:50.5 00:21.9 11:46/M

7 Katlyn Sandvick 286 13 112 0:38:16.5 0:38:24.5 00:08.0 12:21/M

8 Josie Galluey 314 13 114 0:38:30.5 0:38:38.6 00:08.1 12:25/M

9 Johanna Oscarson 102 13 116 0:39:26.2 0:39:57.1 00:30.9 12:43/M

10 Delacey Machus 84 13 126 0:40:39.2 0:40:49.0 00:09.8 13:07/M

11 Siera Barnes 217 14 140 0:41:38.3 0:42:09.7 00:31.4 13:26/M

12 Kathy Soost 212 16 228 0:52:47.7 0:53:33.4 00:45.7 17:02/M

13 Emma Palumbo 229 16 229 0:52:47.9 0:53:33.8 00:45.9 17:02/M

14 Shanan Lloyd 226 16 230 0:52:48.9 0:53:33.6 00:44.7 17:02/M

15 Alexis Burchett 56 16 262 0:56:29.1 0:57:15.4 00:46.3 18:13/M

Place Name

Bib 

No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Hayley Grant 256 27 24 0:24:23.6 0:24:46.7 00:23.1 7:52/M

2 Whitney Graham 59 26 25 0:24:24.4 0:24:46.0 00:21.6 7:52/M

3 Tessa Cavaille 91 25 26 0:24:27.3 0:24:46.3 00:19.0 7:53/M

4 Alissa Senyitko 90 29 29 0:24:41.5 0:24:47.0 00:05.5 7:58/M

5 Shelby Simmons 255 25 68 0:31:51.0 0:32:39.0 00:48.0 10:16/M

6 Brittney Richter 79 28 86 0:34:56.6 0:35:34.6 00:38.0 11:16/M

7 Amber Moore 218 23 87 0:35:10.2 0:35:43.0 00:32.8 11:21/M

8 Leslie Tackitt 193 29 88 0:35:11.2 0:35:42.4 00:31.2 11:21/M

9 Blanca Lehman 46 24 90 0:35:12.3 0:35:45.3 00:33.0 11:21/M

10 Kristina Wells 74 26 93 0:35:26.9 0:35:57.4 00:30.5 11:26/M

11 Cera VanWechel 116 29 134 0:40:54.1 0:41:22.0 00:27.9 13:12/M

12 Jeanette Clark 86 26 138 0:41:12.5 0:41:25.5 00:13.0 13:17/M

13 Kimberlee Green 341 26 144 0:43:46.7 0:44:12.9 00:26.2 14:07/M

14 Christena McClellan 28 26 157 0:46:21.5 0:46:42.1 00:20.6 14:57/M

15 Sarah Romppanen 175 22 165 0:47:09.2 0:47:43.3 00:34.1 15:13/M

16 Eireann Pederson 300 27 179 0:48:14.6 0:48:55.6 00:41.0 15:34/M

17 Amber Corrigan 95 29 200 0:49:57.2 0:51:05.6 01:08.4 16:07/M

18 Jamie Mack 207 29 201 0:50:00.4 0:51:07.4 01:07.0 16:08/M

19 Kasi Wells 76 23 209 0:50:40.8 0:51:33.3 00:52.5 16:21/M

20 Jonna Valdez 64 27 223 0:52:08.9 0:52:59.7 00:50.8 16:49/M

21 Rachael Byrd 6 26 241 0:54:21.7 0:55:10.4 00:48.7 17:32/M

22 Jamie Gruenberg 173 25 247 0:54:45.4 0:55:43.3 00:57.9 17:40/M

Place Name

Bib 

No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Heather Neff 343 33 17 0:22:57.1 0:23:01.4 00:04.3 7:24/M

2 Jennifer Witherbee 135 38 37 0:26:17.6 0:26:17.6 8:29/M

3 Laura Schip 168 33 41 0:26:40.8 0:27:06.3 00:25.5 8:36/M

4 Tanya Davis 268 37 52 0:28:52.1 0:29:01.3 00:09.2 9:19/M

5 Andrea Waldron 200 30 69 0:31:54.0 0:32:41.8 00:47.8 10:17/M

6 Jocelyn Macdonald 104 32 72 0:32:12.7 0:32:29.2 00:16.5 10:23/M

7 Marcie Glenn 99 35 73 0:32:14.2 0:32:31.1 00:16.9 10:24/M

8 Vanessa Johnson 211 37 75 0:32:26.6 0:32:45.2 00:18.6 10:28/M

Female 30 to 39

Female 13 to 19

Female 20 to 29
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Bib 

No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

9 Ki Ja Han 118 39 82 0:33:49.9 0:34:07.8 00:17.9 10:55/M

10 Mey Broome 201 30 89 0:35:12.1 0:35:45.7 00:33.6 11:21/M

11 April Cayton 23 36 92 0:35:22.9 0:35:34.4 00:11.5 11:25/M

12 Crystal Austin 50 31 97 0:35:57.4 0:36:22.9 00:25.5 11:36/M

13 Cindi Thrift 98 36 105 0:36:46.3 0:37:13.9 00:27.6 11:52/M

14 Jennifer Christensen 249 38 107 0:36:48.3 0:37:04.1 00:15.8 11:52/M

15 Lei Warren 264 34 109 0:37:27.3 0:37:39.2 00:11.9 12:05/M

16 Heather Kelly 192 31 110 0:37:41.6 0:38:20.2 00:38.6 12:09/M

17 Leanne Lawson 191 34 111 0:37:42.2 0:38:19.6 00:37.4 12:10/M

18 Catherine Willard 197 37 130 0:40:43.3 0:41:30.9 00:47.6 13:08/M

19 Nila Serafini 240 33 151 0:45:40.3 0:46:16.8 00:36.5 14:44/M

20 Kalee Simmons 87 32 166 0:47:12.3 0:47:37.1 00:24.8 15:14/M

21 Michelle Rogge 57 39 168 0:47:21.4 0:47:40.6 00:19.2 15:16/M

22 Lannette Yorgason 103 36 170 0:47:22.5 0:47:41.1 00:18.6 15:17/M

23 Haley Dane 293 35 173 0:47:26.3 0:47:42.4 00:16.1 15:18/M

24 Christina Perez 36 36 180 0:48:15.7 0:48:57.0 00:41.3 15:34/M

25 Angela Games 243 32 195 0:49:34.3 0:50:04.2 00:29.9 15:59/M

26 Carolyn Burdick 100 31 199 0:49:56.0 0:51:03.9 01:07.9 16:06/M

27 Colleen Miller 48 31 202 0:50:13.5 0:51:18.5 01:05.0 16:12/M

28 Tara Kalian 269 36 212 0:50:49.5 0:52:12.5 01:23.0 16:24/M

29 Marcia Maloney 29 37 217 0:51:20.1 0:51:49.7 00:29.6 16:34/M

30 Kristin Erickson 60 39 219 0:51:31.6 0:51:31.6 16:37/M

31 Jannel Rynd 334 33 221 0:52:00.2 0:52:56.9 00:56.7 16:46/M

32 Karissa Harle 66 30 224 0:52:09.1 0:53:01.6 00:52.5 16:49/M

33 Kristin Maas 81 32 227 0:52:12.8 0:52:58.4 00:45.6 16:50/M

34 Jenny McIver 78 38 269 0:56:34.3 0:57:26.0 00:51.7 18:15/M

35 Melinda Burchett 106 37 271 0:56:49.4 0:57:38.1 00:48.7 18:20/M

36 Sarah Jaquet 234 33 272 0:56:58.3 0:57:38.3 00:40.0 18:23/M

Place Name

Bib 

No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Kate Jennings 44 46 18 0:23:10.2 0:23:10.2 7:28/M

2 Beth Dietrich 288 47 33 0:25:32.6 0:25:38.7 00:06.1 8:14/M

3 Jeanie Rieke 244 48 43 0:27:03.2 0:27:21.7 00:18.5 8:44/M

4 Andrea Robertson 342 43 53 0:29:10.7 0:29:24.7 00:14.0 9:25/M

5 Linda Kelly 184 49 62 0:30:46.0 0:31:13.5 00:27.5 9:55/M

6 Kim Logerfo 394 43 64 0:30:47.6 0:30:47.6 9:56/M

7 Amy Sletten 253 42 71 0:32:11.8 0:32:43.5 00:31.7 10:23/M

8 Kayla Schober 27 40 81 0:33:44.7 0:34:00.3 00:15.6 10:53/M

9 Celeste Thomas 161 43 83 0:33:50.0 0:33:57.2 00:07.2 10:55/M

10 Tia Catli 390 40 85 0:34:35.9 0:34:49.1 00:13.2 11:09/M

11 Tracey Craig 221 42 91 0:35:20.8 0:35:31.3 00:10.5 11:24/M

12 Kathie Morgan 16 44 100 0:36:15.9 0:37:17.9 01:02.0 11:42/M

13 Trudy Soost 219 47 101 0:36:22.8 0:36:42.6 00:19.8 11:44/M

14 Carrie Sorensen 96 42 106 0:36:46.4 0:37:13.4 00:27.0 11:52/M

15 Mary West 216 48 113 0:38:24.2 0:38:44.4 00:20.2 12:23/M

16 Lorinda Oscarson 101 43 117 0:39:31.5 0:39:59.3 00:27.8 12:45/M

17 Darci McGuire 26 43 127 0:40:39.8 0:40:39.8 13:07/M

18 Wendy Hania 137 41 132 0:40:50.5 0:41:28.4 00:37.9 13:10/M

19 Aimee Seely-Fadich 251 41 155 0:46:17.3 0:46:35.0 00:17.7 14:56/M

20 Wendy Focht 250 48 156 0:46:18.8 0:46:33.4 00:14.6 14:56/M

21 Candi West 3 44 158 0:46:24.0 0:46:43.7 00:19.7 14:58/M

22 Shawna Rightmier 222 41 169 0:47:21.8 0:47:39.8 00:18.0 15:16/M

23 Jill Hendricks 322 46 172 0:47:25.0 0:47:39.9 00:14.9 15:18/M

24 Alicia Snyder 205 41 174 0:47:26.7 0:47:41.7 00:15.0 15:18/M

25 Alyson Johnson 332 46 188 0:48:29.3 0:49:32.4 01:03.1 15:38/M

26 Marci Dana 148 40 213 0:50:49.7 0:51:34.3 00:44.6 16:24/M

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name

Bib 

No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

27 Sheri Lamar 181 42 238 0:53:57.4 0:54:51.9 00:54.5 17:24/M

28 Mary Horlebein 214 48 246 0:54:44.7 0:54:58.8 00:14.1 17:39/M

29 Julie Schwartz 331 46 251 0:55:02.4 0:55:40.0 00:37.6 17:45/M

30 Crista Mack 292 49 252 0:55:03.4 0:55:40.1 00:36.7 17:45/M

31 Randi Burchett 55 40 261 0:56:27.8 0:57:14.8 00:47.0 18:13/M

32 Gay Fragnito Valdez 65 49 265 0:56:33.5 0:57:17.5 00:44.0 18:15/M

33 Deborah Hartl 73 48 267 0:56:34.0 0:57:25.2 00:51.2 18:15/M

34 Wanda Celeone 114 48 268 0:56:34.3 0:56:48.2 00:13.9 18:15/M

35 Sheryl Schwader 9 46 270 0:56:36.9 0:56:53.5 00:16.6 18:15/M

36 Tammy Hartnett 22 47 277 0:57:52.0 0:58:04.1 00:12.1 18:40/M

37 Margi Peterson 273 49 280 0:58:12.7 0:59:12.3 00:59.6 18:46/M

38 Chrys Fine 257 47 293 1:00:18.1 1:01:57.7 01:39.6 19:27/M

39 Ellen Reh 399 42 295 1:00:29.4 1:00:29.4 19:31/M

Place Name

Bib 

No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Glenda Milliette 151 52 40 0:26:35.0 0:26:38.4 00:03.4 8:35/M

2 Phyllis Wright 231 59 44 0:27:05.8 0:27:23.7 00:17.9 8:44/M

3 Janet Erickson 194 58 50 0:28:38.0 0:28:59.1 00:21.1 9:14/M

4 Carey Polich 10 50 57 0:29:45.2 0:29:45.2 9:36/M

5 Kathy Pfeiff 186 51 66 0:31:20.3 0:31:25.4 00:05.1 10:06/M

6 Lisa Sloan 21 50 74 0:32:16.1 0:32:40.4 00:24.3 10:25/M

7 Karen Smith 155 52 84 0:34:24.3 0:34:51.1 00:26.8 11:06/M

8 Kimberlee Craig 93 55 94 0:35:51.4 0:36:32.6 00:41.2 11:34/M

9 Maryjo DuRuz 185 57 115 0:39:08.8 0:39:14.0 00:05.2 12:37/M

10 Sharon Nieman 25 54 123 0:40:05.0 0:40:41.3 00:36.3 12:56/M

11 Cheryl Kametz 328 53 124 0:40:27.1 0:40:52.7 00:25.6 13:03/M

12 Dana Ellis 128 54 125 0:40:36.8 0:41:01.6 00:24.8 13:06/M

13 Cynthia Davis 383 58 142 0:43:15.4 0:43:22.3 00:06.9 13:57/M

14 Mary Couchee 92 59 146 0:45:00.2 0:45:08.6 00:08.4 14:31/M

15 Suzanna Johnson 49 56 153 0:45:49.1 0:46:09.4 00:20.3 14:47/M

16 Lisa Ross 17 54 154 0:46:10.7 0:46:10.7 14:54/M

17 Barbara Senyitko 132 55 163 0:46:59.1 0:47:05.6 00:06.5 15:09/M

18 Candis Int-Hout 19 55 164 0:47:00.4 0:47:05.4 00:05.0 15:10/M

19 Claudia Wells-Beneze 88 56 167 0:47:13.9 0:47:37.4 00:23.5 15:14/M

20 Laura Folsom 123 51 171 0:47:23.5 0:47:54.7 00:31.2 15:17/M

21 Ruth Keys 227 53 175 0:47:55.3 0:47:55.3 15:27/M

22 Mary Pederson 301 54 178 0:48:12.8 0:48:52.6 00:39.8 15:33/M

23 Mallory Machus 85 50 181 0:48:16.5 0:48:58.5 00:42.0 15:34/M

24 Sally Coleman 281 57 184 0:48:24.4 0:49:05.2 00:40.8 15:37/M

25 Phyllis Coleman 254 57 186 0:48:25.6 0:49:05.6 00:40.0 15:37/M

26 Lori Everett 33 57 187 0:48:25.8 0:49:03.9 00:38.1 15:37/M

27 Anne Clausen 71 51 192 0:49:26.8 0:49:40.9 00:14.1 15:57/M

28 Vicki Hoffman 141 52 196 0:49:37.1 0:50:27.3 00:50.2 16:00/M

29 Gail Degrave 384 59 204 0:50:20.4 0:51:26.3 01:05.9 16:14/M

30 Myna Simpson 124 56 206 0:50:27.7 0:50:31.2 00:03.5 16:16/M

31 Penny McGrath 139 51 208 0:50:30.6 0:50:31.7 00:01.1 16:17/M

32 Sue Walsh 153 58 210 0:50:46.0 0:51:29.4 00:43.4 16:23/M

33 Debby Wells 75 54 215 0:50:50.6 0:51:32.6 00:42.0 16:24/M

34 Fran Maloney 63 56 218 0:51:20.7 0:51:49.2 00:28.5 16:34/M

35 Linda Bollinger 105 53 226 0:52:10.9 0:52:44.1 00:33.2 16:50/M

36 Joanie Hart 190 50 232 0:53:26.3 0:53:57.1 00:30.8 17:14/M

37 Anita Day 326 57 233 0:53:28.2 0:53:57.4 00:29.2 17:15/M

38 Denise Stanton 299 57 235 0:53:45.8 0:54:26.7 00:40.9 17:20/M

39 Mary Potter 7 50 240 0:54:21.3 0:55:10.8 00:49.5 17:32/M

40 arah Thesenvitz 289 50 242 0:54:28.8 0:55:06.7 00:37.9 17:34/M

41 Sue Burget 318 56 243 0:54:29.3 0:55:08.2 00:38.9 17:35/M

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name

Bib 

No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

42 Sandy Bisordi 320 57 244 0:54:31.3 0:55:09.0 00:37.7 17:35/M

43 Ruth Van Wechel 170 58 250 0:54:49.9 0:54:54.1 00:04.2 17:41/M

44 Carmen Torgler 236 52 264 0:56:33.1 0:57:25.9 00:52.8 18:15/M

45 Debbie Turner 80 54 266 0:56:33.8 0:57:17.6 00:43.8 18:15/M

46 Anne Hess 235 57 273 0:57:00.3 0:57:42.7 00:42.4 18:23/M

47 Kathy Farrell 291 57 275 0:57:13.3 0:58:14.9 01:01.6 18:27/M

48 Susan Stephens 18 52 288 0:59:54.6 1:00:47.1 00:52.5 19:19/M

49 Connie Nusbaum 30 55 289 0:59:55.4 1:00:46.2 00:50.8 19:20/M

50 Jill Milner 265 53 292 1:00:18.0 1:01:56.5 01:38.5 19:27/M

51 Jennifer Hernandez 1 50 299 1:01:20.3 1:01:54.8 00:34.5 19:47/M

52 Jo Miller 330 57 302 1:03:53.8 1:05:16.1 01:22.3 20:36/M

53 Ann Cooper 77 57 303 1:03:55.0 1:05:16.9 01:21.9 20:37/M

54 Maureen Henry 202 53 304 1:04:10.0 1:04:13.4 00:03.4 20:42/M

55 Barbara Bowles 313 51 307 1:04:48.0 1:05:37.8 00:49.8 20:54/M

56 Cindy Simmons 35 51 308 1:04:48.2 1:05:37.4 00:49.2 20:54/M

57 Cindy Sehorn 195 53 316 1:07:26.6 1:07:31.2 00:04.6 21:45/M

58 Kerri Kramer 239 52 317 1:07:41.3 1:07:41.3 21:50/M

59 Janet Olivier 53 58 321 1:10:30.9 1:11:26.6 00:55.7 22:45/M

60 Debbie Love 296 52 328 1:13:37.1 1:13:37.1 23:45/M

Place Name

Bib 

No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Chris Rayner 120 61 99 0:36:10.6 0:36:21.8 00:11.2 11:40/M

2 Teri Jungk 164 64 108 0:37:21.2 0:37:23.8 00:02.6 12:03/M

3 Ronna Currier 47 66 147 0:45:00.2 0:45:09.1 00:08.9 14:31/M

4 Chris Kollmyer 298 65 149 0:45:25.1 0:45:36.1 00:11.0 14:39/M

5 Shirley Carlson 220 63 150 0:45:30.2 0:45:30.2 14:41/M

6 Carrol Palmbush 232 64 159 0:46:30.5 0:46:46.4 00:15.9 15:00/M

7 Maria Alice Harsh 338 60 176 0:47:58.5 0:48:32.2 00:33.7 15:28/M

8 Marion Berstrom 177 67 189 0:49:15.2 0:49:29.9 00:14.7 15:53/M

9 Judy Rector 252 60 205 0:50:22.8 0:50:59.7 00:36.9 16:15/M

10 Nancy Culliton 127 67 255 0:55:27.4 0:55:39.0 00:11.6 17:53/M

11 Linda Bradley 125 61 256 0:55:29.5 0:55:38.6 00:09.1 17:54/M

12 Hannah Hubbard 130 69 258 0:56:09.7 0:56:56.2 00:46.5 18:07/M

13 Roxine Mahoney 223 67 259 0:56:10.0 0:56:10.0 18:07/M

14 Diane Earney 52 60 263 0:56:31.2 0:56:47.8 00:16.6 18:14/M

15 Margery Gray 113 61 286 0:59:32.7 0:59:43.0 00:10.3 19:12/M

16 Linda Stone 166 61 306 1:04:30.0 1:04:58.7 00:28.7 20:48/M

17 Enza McCormick 285 67 310 1:04:50.5 1:06:11.1 01:20.6 20:55/M

18 Donna Seaman 248 68 313 1:06:01.8 1:07:15.6 01:13.8 21:18/M

19 Charlotte Napiontek 54 64 322 1:10:34.4 1:11:29.9 00:55.5 22:46/M

20 Kathleen Seureau 4 67 325 1:11:05.5 1:11:55.9 00:50.4 22:56/M

Place Name

Bib 

No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Carolyn Simpson 182 74 207 0:50:28.7 0:50:30.9 00:02.2 16:17/M

2 Suzanne Newby 109 70 287 0:59:34.1 0:59:43.6 00:09.5 19:13/M

3 Sue Hames 89 70 311 1:05:05.3 1:05:05.3 21:00/M

4 Betty Huffer 111 78 320 1:07:45.4 1:08:24.6 00:39.2 21:51/M

Female 70 to 79

Female 60 to 69
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Place Name

Bib 

No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name

Bib 

No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Robin Cooke 115 85 290 1:00:13.5 1:00:25.3 00:11.8 19:25/M

2 Nelda Monteleone 58 84 301 1:03:47.1 1:05:08.6 01:21.5 20:35/M

Place Name

Bib 

No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Mick Yoney 305 23 0:24:23.4 0:24:48.2 00:24.8 7:52/M

2 Unknown Partic. 387 65 0:30:48.2 0:30:48.2 9:56/M

3 Ziki Tait 146 182 0:48:21.5 0:48:54.8 00:33.3 15:36/M

4 Jack Tait 144 183 0:48:22.1 0:48:54.7 00:32.6 15:36/M

5 Unknown Partic. 325 203 0:50:20.2 0:50:43.2 00:23.0 16:14/M

6 Unknown Partic. 246 257 0:56:01.2 0:56:09.0 00:07.8 18:04/M

7 Unknown Partic. 380 276 0:57:50.7 0:58:36.4 00:45.7 18:39/M

8 Unknown Partic. 388 297 1:00:39.3 1:00:39.3 19:34/M

9 Unknown Partic. 266 305 1:04:27.7 1:04:56.5 00:28.8 20:47/M

10 Unknown Partic. 349 315 1:06:19.5 1:07:32.0 01:12.5 21:24/M

11 Unknown Partic. 392 323 1:10:50.3 1:10:50.3 22:51/M

12 Unknown Partic. 391 324 1:10:53.1 1:10:53.1 22:52/M

Place Name Bib Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Bryce Lamar 180 8 120 0:39:59.1 0:40:04.6 00:05.5 12:54/M

2 Eli Willard 198 5 131 0:40:49.7 0:41:29.9 00:40.2 13:10/M

3 Cavan Willard 199 3 133 0:40:54.0 0:41:39.3 00:45.3 13:12/M

4 Kylee Rynd 333 5 220 0:51:59.7 0:52:56.2 00:56.5 16:46/M

5 Nate Peterson 272 5 279 0:58:02.5 0:59:05.0 01:02.5 18:43/M

Place Name Bib Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Zack Serafini 241 10 119 0:39:55.7 0:40:31.7 00:36.0 12:53/M

2 Neil Carleton 157 12 121 0:40:01.0 0:40:20.5 00:19.5 12:55/M

3 Joshua Peterson 271 10 283 0:59:11.5 0:59:11.5 19:05/M

4 Trent Zent 398 10 298 1:00:47.6 1:00:47.6 19:36/M

Place Name Bib Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Sam Thomas 163 13 9 0:21:06.7 0:21:06.7 6:48/M

2 Nick Buckingham 308 14 10 0:21:25.1 0:21:28.1 00:03.0 6:55/M

3 Charyle Castro 348 13 15 0:22:27.7 0:22:27.7 7:15/M

4 Angel Garcia 321 14 22 0:24:06.4 0:24:09.2 00:02.8 7:46/M

5 Chaz Heath 315 19 284 0:59:11.6 0:59:41.8 00:30.2 19:05/M

Female 80 and over

Male 1 to 8

Male Age Unknown

Male 9 to 12

Male 13 to 19
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Place Name

Bib 

No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Randy Klein 282 27 1 0:18:53.8 0:18:57.3 00:03.5 6:05/M

2 Kyle Gardner 316 23 4 0:20:02.9 0:20:27.6 00:24.7 6:28/M

3 Chris White 304 23 5 0:20:07.0 0:20:25.3 00:18.3 6:29/M

4 Karl Rowland 15 28 14 0:22:16.7 0:22:20.2 00:03.5 7:11/M

5 Robert Johnson 258 29 16 0:22:34.4 0:22:58.4 00:24.0 7:17/M

6 Casey Sanford 287 27 27 0:24:27.7 0:24:48.9 00:21.2 7:53/M

7 Eric Campbell 107 28 51 0:28:49.0 0:28:49.0 9:18/M

8 Casey Sorensen 97 20 104 0:36:44.4 0:37:11.8 00:27.4 11:51/M

9 Dan Gruenberg 174 24 118 0:39:37.8 0:40:11.7 00:33.9 12:47/M

10 Chad Vanlith 307 23 191 0:49:20.6 0:49:54.5 00:33.9 15:55/M

11 Steve Gruenberg 172 29 249 0:54:47.1 0:55:44.6 00:57.5 17:40/M

12 Mike Steele 382 28 285 0:59:29.5 1:00:27.5 00:58.0 19:11/M

Place Name Bib Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Brandon Hoglund 336 33 2 0:19:18.8 0:19:21.7 00:02.9 6:14/M

2 Jaime Sarabia 317 35 8 0:21:05.5 0:21:24.1 00:18.6 6:48/M

3 Tony Doan 319 31 28 0:24:28.5 0:24:47.6 00:19.1 7:54/M

4 Jeff Rova 209 39 60 0:30:24.6 0:30:31.9 00:07.3 9:48/M

5 Andrew VanWechel 117 30 77 0:32:30.0 0:32:56.7 00:26.7 10:29/M

6 Kristopher Austin 51 32 96 0:35:57.3 0:36:23.1 00:25.8 11:36/M

7 Bob Vanlith 247 36 190 0:49:19.1 0:49:53.7 00:34.6 15:55/M

8 Brandon Agostinelli 270 37 211 0:50:48.9 0:52:13.8 01:24.9 16:23/M

9 Bret Gardner 34 38 236 0:53:47.7 0:54:44.8 00:57.1 17:21/M

Place Name Bib Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Ryan Peterson 283 44 3 0:19:23.3 0:19:23.3 6:15/M

2 Bob Scott 204 47 6 0:20:45.8 0:21:04.1 00:18.3 6:42/M

3 David Katzer 24 45 7 0:20:58.1 0:20:58.1 6:46/M

4 Greg Peterson 68 45 13 0:22:08.8 0:22:11.6 00:02.8 7:08/M

5 Omar Kocurek 119 40 30 0:24:41.6 0:24:50.1 00:08.5 7:58/M

6 Neil Zimmer 262 43 31 0:25:08.6 0:25:11.4 00:02.8 8:06/M

7 Paul Wade 340 44 34 0:25:34.0 0:25:55.9 00:21.9 8:15/M

8 Zeb Hakos 344 44 35 0:25:58.5 0:26:20.5 00:22.0 8:23/M

9 Randy Dana 147 40 56 0:29:36.4 0:30:20.0 00:43.6 9:33/M

10 Paul West 203 48 95 0:35:53.2 0:36:12.6 00:19.4 11:35/M

11 Olin Tichy 347 44 103 0:36:38.3 0:36:57.9 00:19.6 11:49/M

12 Paul Willard 196 44 136 0:41:00.6 0:41:41.6 00:41.0 13:14/M

13 Steve Bovingdon 337 44 177 0:48:00.1 0:48:32.3 00:32.2 15:29/M

14 Steven Roach 61 46 216 0:51:04.4 0:51:31.0 00:26.6 16:28/M

15 Diane Watson 32 48 222 0:52:08.4 0:52:42.8 00:34.4 16:49/M

16 Brett Lamar 179 43 239 0:54:00.5 0:54:53.8 00:53.3 17:25/M

17 Jeff Zent 397 46 294 1:00:29.4 1:00:29.4 19:31/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39
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Place Name

Bib 

No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name

Bib 

No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Jay Waszkewitz 259 56 11 0:21:28.5 0:21:32.3 00:03.8 6:55/M

2 Tom Feil 335 57 12 0:21:33.8 0:21:37.6 00:03.8 6:57/M

3 Keith Miller 2 58 19 0:23:17.5 0:23:22.3 00:04.8 7:31/M

4 Clint Campbell 140 56 38 0:26:26.2 0:26:32.4 00:06.2 8:32/M

5 Chris Rieke 245 53 42 0:26:43.0 0:27:00.1 00:17.1 8:37/M

6 Brian Kelly 154 56 48 0:27:56.9 0:28:33.9 00:37.0 9:01/M

7 Gregory Piukkula 11 58 63 0:30:46.6 0:31:08.4 00:21.8 9:55/M

8 Russell Smith 156 53 98 0:36:09.3 0:36:35.8 00:26.5 11:40/M

9 Paul Palumbo 228 52 193 0:49:27.3 0:49:42.3 00:15.0 15:57/M

10 Bob Vanlith 267 56 197 0:49:46.6 0:50:23.3 00:36.7 16:03/M

11 Vince Nardone 31 54 225 0:52:09.8 0:52:44.7 00:34.9 16:49/M

12 Kurt Wyant 133 53 245 0:54:36.0 0:54:56.7 00:20.7 17:37/M

13 Don Van Wechel 169 58 248 0:54:46.9 0:54:54.5 00:07.6 17:40/M

14 Tom Needham 238 55 318 1:07:43.0 1:07:43.0 21:51/M

Place Name

Bib 

No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Joel Williams 187 66 32 0:25:17.5 0:25:17.5 8:09/M

2 Ray Arrington 126 61 47 0:27:49.7 0:28:02.1 00:12.4 8:58/M

3 Gordon Bayes 188 65 49 0:28:14.0 0:28:33.4 00:19.4 9:06/M

4 Dan Feil 295 64 54 0:29:20.5 0:29:20.5 9:28/M

5 Donald Rova 210 69 59 0:30:23.9 0:30:31.1 00:07.2 9:48/M

6 Larry Jungk 165 64 137 0:41:08.3 0:41:12.3 00:04.0 13:16/M

7 Gerald Schmidt 206 61 148 0:45:16.2 0:45:16.2 14:36/M

8 Steve Palmbush 233 67 185 0:48:25.0 0:48:41.0 00:16.0 15:37/M

9 Rich Farrell 290 68 274 0:57:12.4 0:58:14.5 01:02.1 18:27/M

10 Lawrence Seureau 5 69 326 1:11:13.1 1:11:59.6 00:46.5 22:58/M

Place Name

Bib 

No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Bill Kerr 215 78 36 0:26:07.7 0:26:11.0 00:03.3 8:25/M

2 Bill Haven 213 70 139 0:41:27.8 0:41:27.8 13:22/M

3 David Danbom 176 75 141 0:41:43.3 0:42:07.7 00:24.4 13:27/M

4 Pat Mardone 381 75 237 0:53:47.9 0:54:27.9 00:40.0 17:21/M

5 James Young 263 74 254 0:55:09.0 0:56:01.5 00:52.5 17:47/M

6 Elbert Hubbard 131 75 260 0:56:11.7 0:56:57.7 00:46.0 18:07/M

7 Ted Higley 134 71 278 0:57:52.5 0:58:35.7 00:43.2 18:40/M

Place Name

Bib 

No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Ron Huffer 110 81 319 1:07:44.8 1:08:26.2 00:41.4 21:51/M

Male 80 and over

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 to 79
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